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Port 1

Notes:

Notes: 1. Width: 25mm, Length: 26mm.
2. Bar Code: Code 128 Auto

Notes: 1. Width: 25mm, Length: 26mm.
2. P/N: Customer Part Number.

REV. DESCRIPTION DRAWN /DATE CHECK /DATE APPROVED /DATE
Port 2 A | 1/0SC/APC armored HOSKINS 05/08/19' | HODSON 05/08/19° | HOSKINS 05/08/19'
El
Lengthy
13020 . 150420
i . JE. 3 g . i I'TH IJ]:E:E{H:E o
’
1 T Q & I I
\
1.0. Insertion Loss: <=0.25dB (1310nm) T \_® PN ®
Xyyyyyzzzzz

2.0. Return Loss: >=60dB (1310nm)

Print: xyyyyyzzzzz Tolerance
3. S/N: xyyyyyzzzzz, e.g. A1093800001. L>100 1%
Op“cal fiber X: manufacture location.
Tlghl buffer yyyyy: Internal work order code. 50<=L<=100| 1.00
z7zz7z: Incrementing seral code.
— Steel tube 30<=L<50 | 0.18
Aramid yarn TABLE B 10<=L<30 | 0.16
Jacket * * 3<=l<10 | 0.4
S—SATSAT—SMI3—xxxF 1<=1<3 0.12
s PN LENGTH(F) | LENGTH(M) . 0.10
LENGTH(M) A(M)
—D Note: ™™ 12.3...
TABLE A
4
A/R | CABLE LABEL ORawN DA
8 HOSKINS ~ 05/08/19' I1\V/AINI
DESIGN DATE Ll INI N
@ 2 CONNECTOR, SC/APC, CONE, SIMPLEX, SINGLE-MODE, GREEN COUPLING & BOOT. - s /08/19" [FEPACHGORD, S-S0 S/
MATL CHECKED DATE
@ 1 |ARMORED CABLE, OUTDOOR OPTICAL FIBER, SINGLE-MODE, G657A 9/125, SIMPLEX, #3.0mm, TIGHT, BLACK, PVC JACKET. ulii , SIMPLEX, GB57A /125, #3.0
AnsH - NOTES HODSON 05/08/19
TEM#| Q1Y DESCRIPTION UNT mm APPROVED DATE ) SERIES PSASA SIZE p3
PARTS LIST SHEET 1 OF] @—E— HOSKINS 05/08/19" [DRAWING NO. S_SATSAT—SMI3—sxxF
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